WOHNUNG NR.

3-ZIMMER-WOHNUNG

WOHNEN | ESSEN

KOCHEN

SCHLAFEN

KIND/ARBEITEN

BAD

FLUR

BALKON 5,00 m?

GESAMT

LEIPZIGER STRASSE 288 — ERDGESCHOSS

10

16,90 m?
5,80 m?
11,25 m?
11,99 m?
6,58 m?
4,12 m?
2,50 m?
59,14 m?
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DIE GRUNDRISSE | LEIPZIGER STRASSE 288

17



